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Goldman Sachs (Asia) | 2018 4£ 4 | ZH 200,000 $9.1100 72,932,646 2.5331%
L.L.C. on behalf of The | 3 H BHH 100,000 $9.1200 73,032,646 2.5366%
Goldman Sachs Group, B A 2,000 $8.3100 73,030,646 2.5365%
Inc. and affiliates BA 2,000 $8.3900 73,028,646 2.5364%
HA 4,000 $8.4000 73,024,646 2.5363%
HA 2,000 $8.4600 73,022,646 2.5362%
HA 2,000 $8.5200 73,020,646 2.5362%
HA 2,000 $8.6500 73,018,646 2.5361%
HA 2,000 $8.6600 73,016,646 2.5360%
HA 2,000 $8.7800 73,014,646 2.5360%
HA 2,000 $8.9200 73,012,646 2.5359%
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HA 2,000 $8.9300 73,010,646 2.5358%
BHA 2,000 $8.9400 73,008,646 2.5358%
BHA 2,000 $9.0200 73,006,646 2.5357%
BHA 2,000 $9.0300 73,004,646 2.5356%
BHA 4,000 $9.0600 73,000,646 2.5355%
BHA 8,000 $9.0900 72,992,646 2.5352%
BHA 10,000 $9.1000 72,982,646 2.5348%
BHA 18,000 $9.1100 72,964,646 2.5342%
BHA 8,000 $9.1200 72,956,646 2.5339%
BHA 4,000 $9.1300 72,952,646 2.5338%
BHA 2,000 $9.1600 72,950,646 2.5337%
Hi 1,186,000 $8.5617 74,136,646 2.5749%
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Goldman Sachs (Asia) L.L.C. on behalf of The Goldman Sachs Group, Inc. and affiliates 157 3545/\ 57/ REEATE (6) A RIHEEL A -

RoE R RS RFHEITHY -
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